Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Plant - (1378085) - Cinderford & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:37.65
2:39.32
2:41.02
2:41.07
2:41.33
2:42.14
2:43.01
2:43.21
2:45.98
2:46.86
3:09.94
3:12.06
3:13.08

3:13.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.02
2:41.07
2:37.65
2:39.32
2:41.33
2:42.14
2:46.86
2:43.21

2:45.98
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Round

Round
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Date

22/10/23
01/07/23
02/12/23
11/11/23
03/12/22
13/11/22
30/10/21
20/03/22
12/11/21
02/07/22
21/07/19
06/11/19
20/10/19
06/04/19

Date

02/12/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
01/07/23
03/12/22
13/11/22
02/07/22
20/03/22
12/11/21

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023

Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier
Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023

Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet

Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier

Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC
Monmouth
GL1LC

Monmouth School

Bristol

Gloucester

Cinderford

Gloucester

Gloucester Cinderford
Cinderford Cinderford
GL1 Leisure Centre Cinderford
GL1 Leisure Centre Cinderford

Venue Club Swam Under

Hutton Moor LC
Monmouth
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1LC
Monmouth School
Gloucester
Gloucester

Cinderford

Level

Level
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2:43.01
3:12.06
3:13.08
3:09.94

3:13.39
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309
189
186
195
185

30/10/21
06/11/19
20/10/19
21/07/19

06/04/19

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Bristol

Cinderford

GL1 Leisure Centre
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford
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