Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Plant - (1378085) - Cinderford & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.65	342	F	22/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
2:39.32	331	F	01/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:41.02	321	F	02/12/23	Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:41.07	321	F	11/11/23	Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023	Monmouth		4
2:41.33	319	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
2:42.14	314	F	13/11/22	Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs	Monmouth School		4
2:43.01	309	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:43.21	308	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:45.98	293	F	12/11/21	Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021	Cinderford		4
2:46.86	288	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:09.94	195	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
3:12.06	189	F	06/11/19	Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
3:13.08	186	F	20/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	2
3:13.39	185	F	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.02	321	F	02/12/23	Soundwell SC County Qualifier 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:41.07	321	F	11/11/23	Cinderford & District LL4 Club Championships 2023	Monmouth		4
2:37.65	342	F	22/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
2:39.32	331	F	01/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:41.33	319	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
2:42.14	314	F	13/11/22	Cinderford & District SC Low Level 4 Club Champs	Monmouth School		4
2:46.86	288	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:43.21	308	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:45.98 Copyright 2024	293 4	F	12/11/21	Cinderford & District SC Club Championships 2021	Cinderford	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.01	309	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:12.06	189	F	06/11/19	Cinderford & District Club Championships 2019	Cinderford	Cinderford	4
3:13.08	186	F	20/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	2
3:09.94	195	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Cinderford	3
3:13.39	185	F	06/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cinderford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS